COLORADO CITY AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE BUSINESSES

Agricultural

Americot, Inc

South Plains Implement
Matlock’s

Producers Coop Gin

Mike Alexander

Gary Matlock
Ray Ritchey

Appliances

Ramage Appliance

Auto Parts

Heady Auto Parts Ricky Heady

Banking

Big Spring Ed Emp FCU
City National Bank
First Bank & Trust
Lone Star Ag Credit

Big Toy Storage
Lake Colorado City Storage

The Ramos's

Cable/Internet Service

Vexus Fiber

Catering

Gas-n-Grub David Stubblefield
Mi Ranchito Cristele Castillo

2305 N. Hwy. 208
801 E. I-20
365 West 2nd Street

168 E. 2" St.

745 East 2nd St

2135 Hickory Street
228 Elm Street
2225 Hickory Street
PO Box 1519

245 East 2nd St

2001 S. Hwy. 208
237 Concho St.

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Sweetwater

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City

79512
79512
79512
79512

79512

79512

79512
79512
79512
79556

79512

79512

79512
79512

(325) 242-0934
(325) 728-2260
(325) 728-3041
(325) 728-2679

(325) 728-3373

(325) 728-2662

(325) 728-3445

(325) 728-5221 www.cnbccity.com

(325) 728-3485 www.fnbccity.com

(325) 235-0844 www.lonestaragcredit.com

(806) 773-7697 lakecoloradocitystorage.com

325-788-0090

(325) 728-3622
(325) 728-5591


http://www.cnbccity.com/
http://www.fnbccity.com/
http://www.lonestaragcredit.com/

Clothing Stores

Red Bird Boutique
Somethin' Girlie Boutique
Woods Boots

Construction
Higginbotham-Bartlett

CPA's
Ron McClung, CPA

Day Care

Days of Grace Kids Care

Education
Western Texas College

Electrician-Master
GB Electric

Fitness Centers
MC Hospital Wellness Center

Floral Boutiques

Hattie Jane's Floral Boutique

Gasoline/Diesel
Gas-n-Grub
Matlock’s

Skinny’s

Skinny’s

Casey Boyd

Lindsey Wood/Cheryl Rivera

Don Woods

Melinda Alexander

George/Brian Younger

Jaime Alvarez

Mandy Davila

David Stubblefield

Gary Matlock

2200 Hickory St
129 East 2nd Street
891 E. I-20

288 West 2nd Street

345 Walnut Street

111 East 9th St

997 West 1-20

162 Walnut Street

2001 S. Hwy. 208
801 E. I-20

545 Hickory

395 East 2nd Street

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Snyder

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

79512
79512
79512

79512

79512

79512

79549

79512

79512

79512
79512
79512
79512

(325) 242-4947
325-242-6799 www.facebook.com/somethingirlie
(325) 728-3722 www.woodsboots.com

(325) 728-2648

(325) 728-2452

(325) 750-7103

(888)468-6982 www.wtc.edu

325-728-7292

325-728-3431

(325) 728-7472

(325) 728-3622
(325) 728-3041
(325) 728-3081
(325) 728-5739


http://www.facebook.com/somethingirlie
http://www.woodsboots.com/
http://www.wtc.edu/

Golf Course

Centennial Golf Course (aka Wolf Creek)

Government

City of Colorado City
Lone Wolf Groundwater Conservation

District

Seneator Charles Perry

Grocery Store
Lowe's Groceries

Healthcare

Air Evac Lifeteam
Corner Drug

Mitchell Co. Hospital

MC Nursing & Rehabilitation Center
Bennett Chiropractic Clinic
CenterWell Home Health

Medicine Place, The

JoAnn Lambert

Sue Young

Rebekah Ratliff
John & Jody Chaney

Dr. Don R. Bennett

Paul Johnson

Home Décor and Specialty Gifts

Hattie Jane's Floral Boutique

Paisley Nest
Medicine Place, The

Housing, Hotel, Lodging

RV Parks
American Inn
Fisher Park
Gas-n-Grub
LaQuinta
Super 8

Insurance Agencies

Mandy Davila
John & Jody Chaney
Paul Johnson

C.Z. Patel
Ty & Amie Wood
David Stubblefield

1417 CR 137

180 West 3rd Street

139 West 2nd St

36 W. Beauregard#510

405 Hickory

3300B Rickabaugh
1001 Hickory

997 W 1-20

971 West 1-20
2302 N. Hwy 208
271 Walnut Street
2250 Chestnut St.

162 Walnut Street
1001 Hickory
2250 Chestnut St.

2310 Hickory Street
Champion Creek
2001 S. Hwy. 208
880 East 1-20

2205 Chestnut St.

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
San Angelo

Colorado City

Big Spring

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

79512

79512

79512
76903

79512

79720
79512
79512
79512
79512
79512
79512

79512
79512
79512

79512
79512
79512
79512
79512

(325) 500-5995

(325) 728 5331 www.coloradocitytexas.org/

(325) 728-2027 http://www.lonewolfgwcd.org/
(325) 481-0028

(325) 728-5061

(325) 574-4627

(325) 728-3484

(325) 728-3431 www.mitchellcountyhospital.com
(325) 728-2634

(325) 728-3411 www.bennettclinic.com

(325) 728-2697

(325) 728-3489

(325) 728-7472
(325) 728-3484
(325) 728-3489

(325)728-5217
(325) 242-2093
(325) 728-3622
(325) 307-5504
(325) 728-9465


http://www.coloradocitytexas.org/
http://www.lonewolfgwcd.org/
http://www.mitchellcountyhospital.com/
http://www.bennettclinic.com/

Ratliff Insurance

Kids Care

Days of Grace Kids Care

Laudry Mats

Scrubadubdubz Laundromat

Legal Services
Texas Lone Star Title

Rees, Rees & Fuller -Attorney's

SKG Engineering
Sterling T. Burleson
Surety Title Company

Ty Wood, Attorney at Law

Licensed Plumber

Black Plumbing

Loan Production Office

The First National Bank of Eldorado

Media
Colorado City Record

Wolf Country Radio Station

Mike Ratliff

Melinda Alexander

Sharon Noltubby

Jenny Kelley

Cindy and Crystal

Justin Brock

Andrew Sauer

Earl Plagens

Office Supplies/Printing Services

Benchmark Business Solutions
C-City Printing & Office Supply

Dee Blackwell
John Martinez

152 Walnut

111 East 9th St

175 West 3rd Street

120 West 2nd
220 Elm St.

706 S. Abe St
156 East 2nd
805 S. Scurry St
279 Walnut

277 Walnut Street

257 East 2nd St
1869 W. 1-20 Business

1607 Broadway
259 E. 2" st.

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
San Angelo
Colorado City
Big Spring
Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City

Lubbock
Colorado City

79512

79512

79512

79512
79512
76903
79512
79720
79512

79512

79512
79512

79401
79512

(325) 728-5371

(325) 750-7103

(325) 450-0386

(325) 728-2601
(325) 728-2635
(325) 655-1288
(325)) 728-9025
(325) 728-8900
(325) 728-8400

(325) 721-5296 www.blackplumbing.com

325-853-2561

(325) 728-3413 www.ccitynews.net
(325) 728-5530

(806) 744-8744
(325) 728-8367


http://www.blackplumbing.com/
http://www.ccitynews.net/

Organizations
CC Riders Car Club

Heart of West Texas Museum

Kiwanis Club

Kiwaniannes

Lions Club

Workforce Solutions of West Central TX
Board

West Texas Children’s Advocacy Center

Qutdoor Activities
Fisher Park

Portable Buildings
Heady Auto Parts

Public Notary
City National Bank

Ratliff Insurance
Ty Wood, Attorney at Law

Realtors

Keller Williams Realty
Texas Hometown Real Estate Co

Mike Ratliff

Mary McMullen
Amanda Ritchey
Joanne Jameson
Pat Cawthron

Mary Ross
Peggy Parrott

Ty & Amie Wood

Ricky Heady

Amy Boyd

Diana McKenney
Liliana Ornelas
Mike Ratliff

Patricia Sewell

Janet McCright
Melissa Petty
Gary Hale
Lovida Hamilton
Dana Lynch
Pam Alvarez

340 E 3"

500 Chestnut,
1200
PO Box 246

Champion Lake

745 East 2nd St

228 Elm Street

152 Walnut

279 Walnut

1645 Hickory St
1645 Hickory St
1645 Hickory St
512 Hickory

1645 Hickory St

Suite

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

Abilene
Sweetwater

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City

Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City
Colorado City

79512

79512
79512
79512
79512

79602
79556

79512

79512

79512

79512

79512

79512
79512
79512
79512
79512
79512

(325) 728-5371

www.facebook.com/pages/CC-Riders-

car-club-of-colorado-city-
texas/139568436074332

(325) 728-8285
(325) 728-3403

(325) 795-4301
(325) 235-1818

325-242-2093

(325) 728-2662

(325) 728-5221 www.cnbccity.com

(325) 728-5371

(325) 728-8400

325-242-0082
325-207-1733
325-242-7265
325-207-3233
325-242-1132
325-242-2756


http://www.facebook.com/pages/CC-Riders-car-club-of-colorado-city-texas/139568436074332
http://www.facebook.com/pages/CC-Riders-car-club-of-colorado-city-texas/139568436074332
http://www.facebook.com/pages/CC-Riders-car-club-of-colorado-city-texas/139568436074332
http://www.cnbccity.com/

Recreation

Fisher Park Ty & Amie Wood Champion Lake Colorado City =~ 79512 325-242-2093
Resale Store

Sparks Trading Post Bobby Sparks 225 East 2nd St Colorado City =~ 79512 325-242-1752
Restaurants

Bigg's Pizza & Grill Maria Rubio 203 East 2nd Street Colorado City 79512 (325) 728-3300
Dairy Queen Hwy 208 and 1-20 Colorado City =~ 79512 325-728-2626
Gas-n-Grub David Stubblefield 2001 S. Hwy. 208 Colorado City 79512 (325) 728-3622
Kelley Café Brenda Hammond 1426 Walnut Street Colorado City 79512 (325) 515-0056
Mary's Café Mary Havens 502 East 2nd Street Colorado City 79512 325-728-8000
Mi Ranchito Cristele Castillo 237 Concho St. Colorado City =~ 79512 (325) 728-5591
RV Storage

The Ramos's

Lake Colorado City Storage Colorado City 79512 (806) 773-7697 lakecoloradocitystorage.com

Self Storage Units
Colorado City Self Storage

2320 N. Hwy 208 Colorado City ~ 79512 325-728-2669

Tax Preparations
Ron McClung, CPA

345 Walnut Street Colorado City ~ 79512 (325) 728-2452

T-Shirt Design & Printing

C-City Printing & Office Supply John Martinez 259 E. 2" st. Colorado City 79512 (325) 728-8367
Hattie Jane's Floral Boutique Mandy Davila 162 Walnut Street Colorado City 79512 (325) 728-7472
Utilities

AT&T Randy Teakell 366 Cypress Abilene 79601 (325) 675-3160
Atmos-Energy Mike Schweikhard 1449 S. Treadaway Abilene 79602 (325) 734-3191
Oncor Electric Delivery Kristy Tyra 1701 W. 1-20 Big Spring 79720 (325) 574-6606
Vexus Fiber 241 East 2nd St Colorado City 79512 325-788-0090

Vistra Energy

Irving



